
St Michael & All Angels, Mount Dinham, Exeter

Choral Services  July - September 2014

Sunday, 6th July Trinity III
10.45am Mass (np/nb)
Hymns: 63: 271: 376
Setting: Mass in F Darke
Motet: O for a closer walk with God Stanford

6pm Evensong and Benediction 
Responses: Byrd Psalm: 56 (aw/np)
Office Hymn: 242
Canticles: Dyson in F
Anthem: How beauteous are their feet Stanford
Tantum Ergo: 268 O salutaris: 269

Sunday, 13th July Trinity IV
10.45am Mass (aw/nb)
Hymns: 415: 495: 486
Setting: Bairstow in E flat
Motet: If ye love me Tallis

Sunday, 20th July Trinity V
10.45am Mass (aw/nb)
Hymns: 379: 440: 369
Setting: Leighton in D
Motet: Verily, verily I say unto you Tallis

Sunday, 27th July                      Trinity VI
10.45am Mass (aw/nb)
Hymns: 339: 413: 367
Setting: Mass for 4 voices Byrd
Motet: God is a spirit Sterndale Bennett

Sunday, 3rd August Trinity VII
10.45am Mass (…/…)
Hymns: 436: 295: 368
Setting: Anglican Folk Mass Shaw
Motet: O taste and see Vaughan-Williams

Wednesday, 6th August Requiem Mass
7:30pm                       in memory of Fr John Hughes
Hymns:
Setting: Requiem Mass Gabriel Fauré

Sunday, 10th August Trinity VIII 
10.45am Mass (np/nb)
Hymns: 338: 353: 464
Setting: Mass in the Dorian mode Tallis
Motet: How beauteous are their feet Stanford

Friday, 15th August Feast of the Assumption 
7:30pm Mass (np/aw)
Hymns: 188ii: 161t385: 185
Setting: Missa “Dixit Maria” Hassler
Motet: Ave Maria Arcadelt 

Sunday, 17th August Trinity IX 
10.45am Mass (np/nb)
Hymns: 332: 324: 480
Setting: Mass in F Sumsion
Motet: O Lord, increase our faith Loosemore

Sunday, 24th August St Bartholomew the Apostle
10.45am Mass (np/nb)
Hymns: 333: 216t433: 179t357
Setting: Sarum Mass Plainsong
Motet: Give us the wings of faith Bullock

Sunday, 31st August Trinity XI 
10.45am Mass (np/aw)
Hymns: 452: 408: 449
Setting: Mass in A minor Casciolini
Motet: Christus factus est Bruckner

Sunday, 7th September Trinity XII 
10.45am Mass (aw/nb)
Hymns: 390: 449: 366
Setting: Mass in F Sumsion
Motet: Cantate Domino Pitoni

6pm Evensong and Benediction 
Responses: Reading Psalm: 105 1-15
Office Hymn: 248ii
Canticles: Noble in B minor
Anthem: O Lorde the maker of al thing Joubert
Tantum Ergo: Liszt O salutaris: Liszt

Sunday, 14th September Holy Cross Day 
10.45am Mass (aw/nb)
Hymns: 338: 439: 79
Setting: Missa “L’hora passa” Viadana
Motet: Wie lieblich sind deine Wohnungen 
Brahms

Sunday, 21st September Matthew Apostle & Evangelist 
10.45am Mass (aw/nb)
Hymns: 224t178: 189: 374 
Setting: Missa “Lauda Sion” Palestrina
Motet: Almighty and everlasting God Gibbons

Sunday, 28th September Trinity XV
10.45am Mass (aw/nb)
Hymns: 335: 74: 443
Setting: Wood in F
Motet: O thou the central orb Wood

Monday, 29th September St Michael & All Angels 
7:30pm Mass (aw/nb)
Hymns: 205: 296: 206
Setting: Missa “O quam gloriosum” Victoria
Motet: And I saw another angel Stanford  
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